Wallbox ABL Pulsar Solar Bundle

11 kW charging station with fixed charging cable and Energy Meter Pulsar

The Wallbox ABL Pulsar Solar Bundle combines the intelligent Wallbox ABL Pulsar with the Energy Meter Pulsar, offering an intelligent charging and energy management solution for the home in a complete package.

Efficient charging solution

The Wallbox ABL Pulsar offers maximum charging speeds while also minimising daily energy consumption so that drivers can use their electric vehicle as efficiently as possible. With the fixed charging cable, the supplied charging cable holder and bracket and the free Wallbox app, the Wallbox ABL Pulsar is ready for use immediately after completing the simple installation.

Effective charging management

In conjunction with the Wallbox ABL Pulsar, the supplied Energy Meter Pulsar offers a comprehensive energy management solution that can integrate a PV system and provide an optimum ratio of solar power and grid power for the charging process. Dynamic load management protects the domestic power distribution from overload and ensures maximum charging speed. The Energy Meter Pulsar, designed as a top-hat rail module, is suitable for direct measurements for currents up to 65 A.

Intuitive monitoring

Using the Wallbox app, users can set up the basic functions of their charging station wirelessly and monitor energy consumption at any time.



Product number 100000496

Product advantages

	Setup and monitoring via Wallbox app
	Energy and cost-optimised charging with Solar Charging
	Dynamic load management
\bigcirc	Automatic phase switching
A	IP55 and IK10

General information

Model	Wallbox ABL Pulsar Solar Bundle 11 kW
Manufacturer number	K1PLP3-0-2-3-9-AB2
Product number	100000496
EAN number	8436607544838
Commodity code	85371091
Packaging (dimensions H×W×D)	400 × 400 × 190 mm
Weight of packaging unit	Approx. 5.66 kg
Items supplied	Wallbox ABL Pulsar 11 kW, printed installation instructions, plug holder, installation kit, user information, Energy Meter Pulsar

Subject to change: All performance characteristics, technical and other specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Revision status ABL_100000496_EN_b, 08/24

ABL GmbH • Albert-Büttner-Straße 11 • D-91207 Lauf / Pegnitz • Tel. +49 (0) 9123 188-0 • info@abl.de • www.abl.de • www.ablmobility.de Wall Box Chargers S.L.U. • Carrer del Foc, 68 • 08038 Barcelona • Spain • www.wallbox.com